
Herkulesturnier 2018

21.01.2018
Kassel

Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 19d Lettau, René                       BSV Zierenberg                  288 282           37  18  570

  2 18d Zellmann, Markus                   SV Tell Kleinostheim            277 286           31  21  563

  3 16b Nikolaiczek, Dennis                SV 1919 Arolsen                 272 276           24  25  548

  4 19c Motsakos, Frank                    TuS Viktoria Rietberg           254 279           23  24  533

  5 17a Linge, Markus                      SV Kaufungen                    266 267           19  25  533

  6 15b Bös, Robert                        BSC Vellmar                     269 262           15  24  531

  7 10a Zeiger, Björn                      TuS Viktoria Rietberg           262 263           13  26  525

  8 19a Heidemann, Dirk                    TV 1890 Brakel                  266 253           14  22  519

  9 19b Gemke, Christian                   Grün Weiß Paderborn             262 250           14  21  512

 10 20a Gauding, Burkhard                  BSV Zierenberg                  249 260           11  26  509

 11 20b Zecher, Alexander                  1. BSC Gießen                   235 223           10  15  458

 12 12a Falck, Sven                        BSC Rotenburger BB              217 224            5  11  441

 13 20c Heinemann, Jörg                    1. BSC Gießen                   186 205            1  16  391

Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 15a Häntsch, Susanne                   SV 1919 Arolsen                 266 259           20  19  525

  2 16a Landsiedel, Yvonne                 SV Kaufungen                    255 263           13  23  518

  3 15a Hyzyk, Anja                        SV Höxter                       229 236            4  17  465

  4 20d Eggert, Yvonne                     TuS Viktoria Rietberg           185 180            2  13  365

  5 14b Kindermann, Simone                 SV 1919 Arolsen                 153 150            6   6  303

Master m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 17b Heimbeck, Jan                      SV 1919 Arolsen                 273 278           24  23  551

  2 15c Nikolaiczek, Achim                 SV 1919 Arolsen                 270 264           20  17  534

  3 18c Galliart, Albert                   TV 1890 Brakel                  271 253           18  26  524

  4 13b Hemmen, Dirk                       1. BSC Burgwald                 246 253            7  22  499

  5 18b Rolf, Ulrich                       SV Pavenstädt                   239 244            9  18  483

  6 14d Linge, Uwe                         SV Kaufungen                    238 244           10  21  482

  7 18a Volz, Werner                       SV Altmorschen                  227 250           13  18  477

  8  9a Lernet, Jürgen                     BSC Korbach                     239 234           11  14  473

  9 10a Fliegner, Günter                   BSC Korbach                     194 186            3  10  380

 10  9d Bartols, Reiner                    ASC Göttingen                   159 172            5   6  331
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Master m *

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 16c *Dehnert, Dieter                   BSGW Kassel                     287 283           35  20  570

  2 17c *Landsiedel, Michael               BSGW Kassel                     250 265           20  16  515

  3 15d *Maurer, Reiner                    BSGW Kassel                     223 248           14  14  471

Master w  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 17c Rolf, Petra                        SV Pavenstädt                   264 263           14  22  527

  2  8d Zeuch, Angelika                    BSC Vellmar                     195 189            2   9  384

Senioren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 17a Schnell, Rudi                      SV Tell Kleinostheim            266 270           16  26  536

  2 17b Weller, Franz                      Goldener Pfeil Herzberg         262 269           14  26  531

  3 12d Henke, Heinrich                    SV Höxter                       259 247           12  22  506

  4 12b Bräutigam, Jürgen                  SpSV Sand                       249 242           11  15  491

  5 13a Dziergwa, Wolfgang                 BSV Zierenberg                  229 231           10  13  460

  6 17d Theis, Alois                       SV 1919 Arolsen                 232 226            7  19  458

  7 12c Wolf, Karlheinz                    SV Ihringshausen                215 229            6  11  444

Schüler A  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  4b Keim, Julius                       SV 1919 Arolsen                 245 256           11  20  501

  2  5b Seeck, Finn                        SV Altmorschen                  239 225            6  19  464

  3  5a Krah, Kjell Mattis                 SV Rixfeld                      219 240            8  14  459

  4  6c Bengsch, Tim                       SV Falke Braach                 234 218            4  14  452

  5  5c Wieber, Rebecca                    SV Momberg                      220 230            3  12  450

  6  4a Michel, Mika                       SV Momberg                      227 221            4  12  448

  7  7b Motsakos, Lena                     TuS Viktoria Rietberg           191 181            2   5  372

  8  7a Bengsch, Sven                      SV Falke Braach                 166 192            4   8  358

  9  5c Schwarz, David                     TV 1890 Brakel                  176 182            4   6  358

 10  5b Kindermann, Astrid                 SV 1919 Arolsen                 161 191            4   6  352

 11  6b Dappen, Jana                       SV Altmorschen                  146 190            1   5  336

 12  6a Küllmer, Lara                      SV Böddiger                     103 155            1   4  258

 13  5d Bengsch, Bastian                   SV Falke Braach                  94 110            2   1  204
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Schüler B  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  3a Bickel, Hannah                     SV Altmorschen                  218 200            3  13  418

  2  4a Maaßen, Maite                      SV Altmorschen                  219 182            4  11  401

  3  4b Klöpfel, Sarah                     SV Falke Braach                 173 201            3   8  374

  4  3a Fliegner, Nils                     BSC Korbach                     160 167            2   9  327

  5  3b Herrmann, Emilie                   SV Falke Braach                 149 141            2   2  290

Schüler C  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          10m              10   9 GES.

  1  1a Naumann, Luisa Marie               FBG Werratal                    273              10  16  273

  2  2a Bengsch, Sophia                    SV Falke Braach                 192               1   7  192

  3  1b Ruck, Justus                       SV Falke Braach                 187               1   1  187

Jugend  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  8c Kluß, Laura                        SV 1919 Arolsen                 252 254            8  19  506

  2  8b Bartols, Lisa                      ASC Göttingen                   235 243            8  12  478

  3  8a Knöchelman, Nils                   Rosenthaler BSC                 236 229            8  11  465

  4  8a Figge, Colin                       SV 1919 Arolsen                 232 225            5  11  457

  5  8c Kontny, Lillian                    SV Pavenstädt                   219 221            5  14  440

  6  8b Kunz, Lucas                        SV 1919 Arolsen                 210 221            8   8  431

  7  9c Baur, Sarah                        SV Rotenburg                    150 133            1   7  283

  8  8d Hartmann, Lena                     SV Falke Braach                 132 116            0   7  248

  9  9b Oesseke, Johannes                  TV 1890 Brakel                   53  70            1   0  123

Junioren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 14a Häntsch, Nina                      SV 1919 Arolsen                 222 256           13  21  478

Compound Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 22b Dziubelski, Rafael                 SV Pavenstädt                   286 282           29  30  568

  2 20a Großkopf, Daniel                   SV Hohegeiß                     284 283           27  33  567

  3 21d Möllers, Thomas                    SV Istha                        280 284           25  34  564

  4 22c Hesse, David                       BSC Vellmar                     282 281           24  35  563

  5 19a Wicher, Mario                      SV Hohegeiß                     279 277           22  33  556

  6 22a Teichmöller, Markus                BSC Rotenburger BB              274 275           16  39  549
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  7 21c Vössing, Dirk                      TV 1890 Brakel                  275 273           14  41  548

  8 21b Micus, Philip                      TV 1890 Brakel                  253 258            8  26  511

Compound Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 21a Drunkemühle, Sara                  HSS Uni Göttingen               283 278           23  35  561

  2 19b Tiegs, Mandy                       SV Hohegeiß                     279 277           19  38  556

Compound Master m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 23c Sarikaya, Yasar                    BSV Zierenberg                  282 285           16  26  567

  2 20c Reitz, Helmut                      BSV Zierenberg                  279 275           16  42  554

  3 19c Kastaun, Ingolf                    BSC Vellmar                     275 266           13  43  541

  4 23b Drude, Heinz                       SV Lütgeneder                   271 269           12  37  540

  5 22a Rennert, Harald                    BSV Zierenberg                  272 268           11  38  540

  6 20b Printzen, Hans Gerd                BSC Vellmar                     252 254            5  39  506

Compound Senioren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 21d Chmiel, Jochen                     SV Oedelsheim                   257 260            7  26  517

  2 21c Huck, Johannes                     BSC Vellmar                     242 254            8  25  496

  3 22b Molzahn, Arnold                    BSC Vellmar                     225 242            2  17  467

  4 22c Sierakowski, Rolf-Dieter           BSC Vellmar                     222 110            3  15  332

Compound Schüler A  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  6d Teichmöller, Elias                 BSC Rotenburger BB              275 273           17  36  548

Compound Schüler B  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  3c Heinemann, Dorian                  1. BSC Gießen                   259 264            7  34  523

  2  4c Teichmöller, Emilia                BSC Rotenburger BB              259 262            3  42  521

Compound Schüler C  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          10m              10   9 GES.

  1  1c Guthardt, Silas                    BSC Rotenburger BB              277              10  17  277

  2  2b Mainz, Valeria                     1. BSC Gießen                   271              10  15  271
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Blankbogen Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 11c Stender, Stephan                   Goldener Pfeil Herzberg         246 244            8  21  490

  2 12c Busch, Wilhelm                     BC Meinhard                     235 241            7  18  476

  3 12a Leidhold, Thomas                   BSV Seedorf                     238 213            6  12  451

  4  9c Theis, Rene                        SV 1919 Arolsen                 226 220            6   8  446

  5 10c Kopa, Herbert                      SV Kaufungen                    218 227            5  13  445

  6 11d Neher, Siegmund                    SCW Göttingen                   218 219            5   8  437

  7 11a Theis, Jörg                        SV 1919 Arolsen                 190 208            5   9  398

  8 10b Job, Andreas                       1. BSC Burgwald                 192 188            5   7  380

  9 11a Kluge, Uwe                         BSC Rotenburger BB              197 170            4   8  367

 10  9b Drößler, Matthias                  SV Kaufungen                    172 167            1  10  339

 11 10b Heßler, Peter                      BSC Rotenburger BB              166 170            3   4  336

 12 11b Marschall, Sebastian               1. BSC Gießen                    92  95            0   1  187

Blankbogen Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 16b v.d. Decken, Ulrike                SCW Göttingen                   240 247           10  18  487

  2 15b Pietsch, Monika                    SpSV Sand                       245 237           10  16  482

  3 16a Kunzel, Simone                     BSC Korbach                     248 233            9  14  481

  4 16c Bleile, Natalie                    SCW Göttingen                   240 239           13  17  479

  5 11b Kleinicke, Sabine                  BSC Rotenburger BB              219 226            6  12  445

  6 15d Stender, Manuela                   Goldener Pfeil Herzberg         205 230            4  12  435

  7 12b Günther, Tina                      BSC Rotenburger BB              191 187            1   7  378

  8 15c Köllner, Julia                     TuS Viktoria Rietberg           127  97            1   3  224

Blankbogen Schüler A  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  3d Kluge, Laura                       BSC Rotenburger BB              218 213            3  12  431

Blankbogen Schüler B  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  4d Herr, Luis Maximilian              1. BSC Gießen                   192 180            3   9  372

Blankbogen Schüler C  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          10m              10   9 GES.

  1  2c Medved, Emily                      TSV Wolfershausen               138               0   3  138
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Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 13d Lippek, Jürgen                     SV Böddiger                     236 235            8  12  471

  2 10c Zirankewitsch, Karl Heinz          BSC Korbach                     193 190            2  12  383

  3 14c Bockhorn, Thomas                   TSV Wolfershausen               189 159            3   8  348

  4 11c Matzen, Heiko                      BSC Korbach                     162 158            2   8  320

  5 14a Conrad, Ulrike                     SV Böddiger                     175 142            0   6  317

  6 14b Hohmann, Astrid                    SV Böddiger                     161 140            3   4  301

  7 13c Höhne, Nico                        TSV Wolfershausen               160 118            3   2  278

  8 14d Dingethal, Gino                    SCW Göttingen                    99  69            1   0  168
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Mannschaft Verein Recurve

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 SV 1919 Bad Arolsen Recurve        1 17b Heimbeck, Jan                       551
                                      1 16b Nikolaiczek, Dennis                 548
                                      1 15c Nikolaiczek, Achim                  534  1633

  2 BSV Zierenberg Recurve             2 19d Lettau, René                        570
                                      2 20a Gauding, Burkhard                   509
                                      2 13a Dziergwa, Wolfgang                  460  1539

  3 SV Kaufungen Recurve               1 17a Linge, Markus                       533
                                      1 16a Landsiedel, Yvonne                  518
                                      1 14d Linge, Uwe                          482  1533

  4 SV Pavenstädt Recurve              2 17c Rolf, Petra                         527
                                      2 18b Rolf, Ulrich                        483
                                      2  8c Kontny, Lillian                     440  1450

  5 TuS Viktoria Rietberg Recurve      2 19c Motsakos, Frank                     533
                                      2 10a Zeiger, Björn                       525
                                      2 20d Eggert, Yvonne                      365  1423

  6 TV Brakel Recurve                  2 18c Galliart, Albert                    524
                                      2 19a Heidemann, Dirk                     519
                                      2  9b Oesseke, Johannes                   123  1166

Mannschaft Verein Compound

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 SV Hohegeiß Compound               1 20a Großkopf, Daniel                    567
                                      1 19a Wicher, Mario                       556
                                      1 19b Tiegs, Mandy                        556  1679

  2 BSV Zierenberg Compound            2 23c Sarikaya, Yasar                     567
                                      1 20c Reitz, Helmut                       554
                                      1 22a Rennert, Harald                     540  1661

  3 BSC Vellmar Compound               2 22c Hesse, David                        563
                                      1 19c Kastaun, Ingolf                     541
                                      1 20b Printzen, Hans Gerd                 506  1610

Mannschaft Verein Blankbogen

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 SCW Göttingen Blank-Lang           2 16b v.d. Decken, Ulrike                 487
                                      2 16c Bleile, Natalie                     479
                                      2 11d Neher, Siegmund                     437  1403
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  2 BSC Rotenburger BB Blank-Lang      1 11b Kleinicke, Sabine                   445
                                      1 12b Günther, Tina                       378
                                      2 11a Kluge, Uwe                          367  1190

  3 BSC Korbach Blank-Lang             2 16a Kunzel, Simone                      481
                                      1 10c Zirankewitsch, Karl Heinz           383
                                      1 11c Matzen, Heiko                       320  1184

  4 SV Böddiger Blank-Lang             2 13d Lippek, Jürgen                      471
                                      2 14a Conrad, Ulrike                      317
                                      2 14b Hohmann, Astrid                     301  1089

Mannschaft Schüler A 

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 SV Falke Braach Schüler A          2  6c Bengsch, Tim                        452
                                      2  7a Bengsch, Sven                       358
                                      2  5d Bengsch, Bastian                    204  1014
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